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Table
3—continued

Statement
of

Affairs
of

Mining
Companies,
as

published
in

accordance
with
the

Companies
Act, 1908—continued.
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Quantity.
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j

NELSON
DISTRICT
(INCLUDING

WEST
COAST)—

contvtued.

£

i

£

£

£

s.
d.

£

Blackwater
South'Gold-mining
Companv

(Limited)
2/11/14
;

6,601
I

3,580

45,000
45,000
0

6

0

381

Carriek'Gold-minmg
Company

(Limited)..0/12/14
12,571
I

1,581..
12,571
10
0

147

North
Blackwater
Development

Syndicate
[(Li-

19/11/15
20,000
!

4,325

5,000

2,000
5

0

0

675

mited) New
Big

River
Gold-mining

Companv
(Limited)

19/8/07
6,000
I

600..
24,000
0

0

6

Murray's
Freehold

Gold-dredging
Company
(Li-

0/3/14
3,750
|

3,750

2,750

6,500
10
0

mited)

I

247 12626 61 59

Oz.

103 14 44

53,617
10

684Oz. 53,617 684

£ 216,781 2,649
£ 3,438 975 1,889 129,1696,834

£ 91,200
£ 1,8ft 3,38i

OTAGO
DISTRICT
(INCLUDING

SOUTHLAND).

18,02910,62848,010 8,774 197,770233,041 27,251
20,471 11,16341,518 8,373 171,184 108,19726,073
1,062

Bakerv
Flat

Sluicing
Companv

(Limited)..10/9/96
2,500
2,012..
2,500
i

0
18
6

Cardrona
Dredging
Companv

'(Limited)
..;

29/7/09
2,000
I

2,000..
2,000
10
0

Crewe
Gold-dredging

Companv
(Limited)..7/9/02

2,000!
2,000

3,000!
5,000
10
0

Deep
Stream
Gold-mining

Company
(Limited)...19/11/06
2,500!
500

2,000
2,500
10
0

Earnscleugh
Gold-dredging

Company
(Limited)..

15/7/01
8'

8!

10,992
11,000

10
0

Electric
Gold-dredging

Companv
(Limited)..'

2/9/99
26,000

..

26,000
26,000

I

10
0

Gabriel's
Gullv

Sluicing
Company

(Limited)..2/5/07
600

180
' ..

600
'■

0

6

0

Golden
Bed
Dredging
Companv

(Limited)
..

29/8/13
1,300

380..
4,498
0

4

0

Golden
Crescent

Sluicing
Companv

(Limited)..26/11/98
3,500
3,500..
3,500
10
0

Golden
Gate

Gold-dredging
Companv

(Limited)..19/12/13
5,000..
5,000
5,000
10
0

Good
Chance

Dredging
Companv

(Limited)..24/3/09
1,250

779..
1.250

1

0

0

!

Haveloek
Sluicing
Companv

(Limited)..3/3/08
4,000
3,400

600

4,000
10
0

Island,
Block

Gold-dredging
and
Sluicing
Company
26/2/00
24,030
\

12,030

12,000
25,000
10
0

(Limited)Kia-Ora
Victoria

Gold-dredging
Company
(Li-

10/8/01
9,100
5,915..
9,100'
0
13
0

mited)Ladvsmith
Gold-dredging

Company
(Limited)..19,4,00

12,000;
3,964

3,000
14,.500

I

0
10
0

Lammermoor
Mining
Companv

(Limited)..i6/7/08
'■

4,950
!

4,950

1,000

5,950
1

0

0

Lower
Nevis

Dredging
Company

(Limited)..29/9/06
600

600

600

1,200
1

0

0

Manila
Gravel
and

Gold-dredging
Company
(Li-

!

24/9/13
5,893;
5,893

13,954
32,241;
0

4

0

205

mited) Manuherikia
Gold-dredging

Companv
(Limited)

1/8/99
12,000

6,000

6,000
12,000!
1

0

0

Mareburn
Gold,
and
Scheelite

Mining
Company
18
4
14

6,000
5,947..
6,000
;

1

0

0

53

(Limited) Mount
Morgan
Sluicing
Companv

(Limited)..2/7/02
800

800

2,000
2,800
;

1

0

0

.Muddy
Terrace
Sluicing
Company

(Limited)..4/10/06
14,400
14,400

5,550
19,950
10
0

Nrseby
Dredging
and
Hydraulic
Sluicing
Company
'

16/10/97
5,000
2,288

2,000
5,000;
0

15
3

(Limited) New|Golden
Run

Dredging
Company

(limited)
21
11
07
;

8,000
8,000..
8,000
1

0

0

'

25 9 22 17 248 8 23 5 56 12 111 80 51 166 8 11 12624

4,764
8 7

12,465
4

2,280
30
[

51,523
20
!

60,289
22
I

7,054
8

:

8,881
17
:

1,531
8

'

2,714
6

5,949
4
;

8,092
8
|

11,384
7
j

5,428
9
i

18,936
3

!

142

3

I

24
j

9,732
4
!

4,960
34,6045,884 10,56322,814 31.i540 ..

:

25,910 4,964 12,340 19,18141,241
9,125 1,81230,250 132,5225,335 11,200 1,000625 7,400 2,403

112 36 30 1,600 1,205IS 151 I'M W. 35!

•- 43,873
34,122

13,895

19

20,864
|

18,87626,575
2^730
"248 1,729

72,606 527

43,487 3,792
34,176

246

7,956 38,554 19,100
6,778 68,012 18,311

210

89 15,05851

4,750

'
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